South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:05:25 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*4150 (Rat #0166, Act #0131 of 2007) General Bill, By Hagood, Stavrinakis, Limehouse, Miller, Scarborough and

Young

Summary: Charleston County; School Districts

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 340 OF 1967, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CHARLESTON COUNTY SCHOOL
DISTRICT AND THE GOVERNING BODY OF THE DISTRICT, SO AS TO REVISE THE MANNER IN WHICH PRINCIPALS
OF SCHOOLS IN THE DISTRICT SHALL BE APPOINTED AND THE MANNER IN WHICH TEACHERS AND OTHER
PERSONNEL SHALL BE EMPLOYED AND ASSIGNED, AND TO DELETE CERTAIN PROVISIONS RELATING TO THE
EMPLOYMENT AND TRANSFER OF TEACHERS AND OTHER EMPLOYEES. - ratified title

05/24/07
05/24/07
05/31/07
06/05/07
06/05/07
06/06/07
06/06/07
06/07/07
06/19/07
06/20/07
06/25/07
06/27/07
06/27/07
07/30/07

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-20

Referred to Charleston Delegation HJ-20

Delegation report: Favorable Charleston Delegation HJ-2
Objection by Rep. Breeland and R Brown HJ-28

Read second time HJ-28

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-26
Read second time SJ-83

Read third time and enrolled SJ-46

Ratified R 166

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 06/25/07

Act No. 131

Page 1 of 1



