

## Session 117 - (2007-2008)

**H\*4150 (Rat #0166, Act #0131 of 2007) General Bill, By Hagood, Stavrinakis, Limehouse, Miller, Scarborough and Young**

**Summary:** Charleston County; School Districts

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 340 OF 1967, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CHARLESTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT AND THE GOVERNING BODY OF THE DISTRICT, SO AS TO REVISE THE MANNER IN WHICH PRINCIPALS OF SCHOOLS IN THE DISTRICT SHALL BE APPOINTED AND THE MANNER IN WHICH TEACHERS AND OTHER PERSONNEL SHALL BE EMPLOYED AND ASSIGNED, AND TO DELETE CERTAIN PROVISIONS RELATING TO THE EMPLOYMENT AND TRANSFER OF TEACHERS AND OTHER EMPLOYEES. - ratified title

05/24/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-20
05/24/07	House	Referred to Charleston Delegation HJ-20
05/31/07	House	Delegation report: Favorable Charleston Delegation HJ-2
06/05/07	House	Objection by Rep. Breeland and R Brown HJ-28
06/05/07	House	Read second time HJ-28
06/06/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6
06/06/07	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-26
06/07/07	Senate	Read second time SJ-83
06/19/07	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-46
06/20/07		Ratified R 166
06/25/07		Signed By Governor
06/27/07		Copies available
06/27/07		Effective date 06/25/07
07/30/07		Act No. 131